
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO JMT+ELMT+M1+M2
01 h 31 min 00 sec 67 44,176

32 32 27

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

95 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 31m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

2 ELMT 7996199 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN  1h 31m 0s ASD SWATT  CLUB

6 M1 a231805 CARRÀ MANUEL  1h 31m 0s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

4 M1 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 31m 0s TEAM JOULE

97 ELMT a216469 CELLA MATTEO  1h 31m 0s GARLASCHESE ASD

3 M1 8128336 PARISE SIMONE  1h 31m 0s ASD MURETTI MINUTERIE

91 ELMT 8121455 RUSSO EMANUELE  1h 31m 0s ASD VEROCA

7 M1 7914495 CORTI CRISTIAN  1h 31m 0s TEAM SEAL

19 M3 a287378 COZZOLINO ROSARIO  1h 31m 0s CICLISTICA BIRINGHELLO ASD

16 M3 a162984 CAMISASCA ALBERTO  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

14 15 17 11 25 92 93 20 94 8

96 1 98 5 21 90 9



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

JMT+ELMT+M1

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO JMT+ELMT+M1
01 h 31 min 00 sec 67 44,176

14 14 13

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

95 ELMT 808312d BASSO GIACOMO  1h 31m 0s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

2 ELMT 7996199 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN  1h 31m 0s ASD SWATT  CLUB

6 M1 a231805 CARRÀ MANUEL  1h 31m 0s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

4 M1 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 31m 0s TEAM JOULE

97 ELMT a216469 CELLA MATTEO  1h 31m 0s GARLASCHESE ASD

3 M1 8128336 PARISE SIMONE  1h 31m 0s ASD MURETTI MINUTERIE

91 ELMT 8121455 RUSSO EMANUELE  1h 31m 0s ASD VEROCA

7 M1 7914495 CORTI CRISTIAN  1h 31m 0s TEAM SEAL

92 ELMT 8123621 RUSSO EMILIANO  1h 31m 0s ASD VEROCA

93 ELMT a275300 VALSECCHI MATTEO  1h 31m 0s TEAM JOULE

1 98 5



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M2

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M2
01 h 31 min 00 sec 67 44,176

7 7 5

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

14 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

15 M2 79552022 CATTANEO STEFANO  1h 31m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

11 M2 7912273 NOSEDA NICOLA  1h 31m 0s TEAM SEAL

8 M2 a214084 AYARI WALID  1h 31m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

9 M2 a279691 TESSITORI DAVIDE  1h 31m 0s TEAM EUROBIKE



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M3

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M3
01 h 31 min 00 sec 67 44,176

5 5 4

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

19 M3 a287378 COZZOLINO ROSARIO  1h 31m 0s CICLISTICA BIRINGHELLO ASD

16 M3 a162984 CAMISASCA ALBERTO  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

17 M3 a195044 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO  1h 31m 0s TEAM EUROBIKE

96 M3 a275146 TRAVAGLIATI LUIGI  1h 31m 0s KILOMETROZERO



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M4

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M4
01 h 31 min 00 sec 67 44,176

6 6 5

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

25 M4 a277210 CERALLI CHRISTIAN  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

20 M4 a277309 MASCHERONI ANDREA  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

94 M4 a224659 CIULLA SILVESTRO  1h 31m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

21 M4 a140545 MASCHERONI MICHELE  1h 31m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

90 M4 a136916 NIGRO ROBERTO  1h 31m 0s TEAM VALLE OLONA A.S.D.



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M5+M6+M7+M8+JW

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M5+M6+M7+M8+JW
01 h 33 min 00 sec 67 43,226

59 59 46

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

32 M5 a192238 MAGAGNIN LUCA  1h 33m 0s RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM

88 M5 a098224 TOTA MARCELLO  1h 33m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

81 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 33m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

46 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 33m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

67 M7 a108368 GALMOZZI FERRANTE  1h 33m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

82 M6 8113034 POLINELLI FABIO  1h 33m 0s ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE

51 M6 7922763 RIVOLTA GIULIO  1h 33m 0s TEAM IMG2

28 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 33m 0s VELOPLUS

50 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 33m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

66 M7 7912290 CORTI MASSIMO  1h 33m 0s TEAM SEAL

61 58 41 76 44 62 89 69 38 65

80 63 45 75 27 34 31 64 59 86 74 87 68

37 40 52 84 43 77 33 39 49 36 47 55 85



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M5

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M5
01 h 33 min 00 sec 67 43,226

25 25 20

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

32 M5 a192238 MAGAGNIN LUCA  1h 33m 0s RED-BIKE PASSION TEAM

88 M5 a098224 TOTA MARCELLO  1h 33m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

28 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 33m 0s VELOPLUS

41 M5 7971226 GIOVANNIELLO MASSIMO  1h 33m 0s TEAM GM CERAMICHE

76 M5 7996779 CONSOLI FRANCESCO  1h 33m 0s ASD G.S AL-GOM

44 M5 7900430 CAPPELLI ELIO  1h 33m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

89 M5 a168880 MARTIGNONI DENIS  1h 33m 0s V.C. SOVICO

38 M5 7950890 RAHO LUIGI  1h 33m 0s TEAM IMG2

80 M5 7900547 PERTEGATO DAVIDE  1h 33m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

45 M5 a139411 TERRANEO FILIPPO  1h 33m 0s ASD BINDELLA

27 34 31 87 37 40 43 33 39 36



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M6

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M6
01 h 33 min 00 sec 67 43,226

22 22 16

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

81 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 33m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

46 M6 7922947 DI RITA MARIO  1h 33m 0s LA RECLAMESE ASD

82 M6 8113034 POLINELLI FABIO  1h 33m 0s ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE

51 M6 7922763 RIVOLTA GIULIO  1h 33m 0s TEAM IMG2

50 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 33m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

58 M6 7906184 BELLATO DAVIDE  1h 33m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

75 M6 7996778 BOSIO MARCO  1h 33m 0s ASD GS AL-GOM

59 M6 7900788 FORONI GIULIANO  1h 33m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

86 M6 02070828 TAORMINA GIUSEPPE  1h 33m 0s VECTOR TEAM ASD

52 M6 a270610 PIACENTINI PAOLO  1h 33m 0s TEAM QRED

84 77 49 47 55 85



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 164888 02 T 3319

M7+M8+JWS+EWS+

24° TROFEO COMUNE DI MISINTO

GS MISINTESE ASD 01/10/2023

MISINTO M7+M8+JWS+EWS+
01 h 33 min 00 sec 67 43,226

12 12 10

14:07

Copyright 2023 L.G.

67 M7 a108368 GALMOZZI FERRANTE  1h 33m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

66 M7 7912290 CORTI MASSIMO  1h 33m 0s TEAM SEAL

61 M7 a286056 CARRAIN ROBERTO  1h 33m 0s TEAM QRED

62 M7 7952286 VOLONTE' PIERENRICO  1h 33m 0s TEAM IMG2

69 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  1h 33m 0s VC CASSANO

65 M7 7963648 MORANDI GIUSEPPE  1h 33m 0s ASD GAUV

63 M7 02703005 VISENTIN ALFIO  1h 33m 0s TEAM PILOT ASD

64 M7 7906199 RIVOLTINI FRANCO  1h 33m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

74 M7 a144913 MARTINELLI ROMANO  1h 33m 0s ASD BINDELLA

68 M7 945115q BRIVIO ADELIO  1h 33m 0s CICLISTICA SEREGNO ASD
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